A Co-educational, Autonomous and Linguistic Minority Institution
Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University
Re-accredited with "A" Grade by NAAC

Pasumalai, Madurai - 625 004 Tamil Nadu.

# MANNAR THIRUMALAI NAICKER COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) PASUMALAI, MADURAI – 4.

MTNC/SEXUAL HARASSMENT/2022-2023

Date: 23.08.2022

### Meeting

The Sexual Harassment Committee Meeting will be held at Principal's room at 2.30pm on 26.08.2022

### **AGENDA**

- 1. To invite a women yoga trainer and specialist
- 2. Any other.

Dr.S.Gayathri Devi

Convenor

ANNAR THIRUMALAI NAIGKER COLLER

### To be circulated among the following members

1.	Dr.R.Loganayaki, Librarian	R. ograyal.
2.	Dr.S.Rajamani, Asst. Prof of Commerce (SF)	Rej

Copy to the Secretary for kind information

A Co-educational, Autonomous and Linguistic Minority Institution
Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University
Re-accredited with "A" Grade by NAAC

Pasumalai, Madurai - 625 004 Tamil Nadu.

### MANNAR THIRUMALAI NAICKER COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

PASUMALAI, MADURAI – 4.

### **Sexual Harassment Committee**

Minutes of the Meeting for the Academic year 2022-2023

A meeting was convened on 26.08.2022. It was resolved to invite Mrs.M.Pandiammal, the yoga trainer and specialist on 29.08.2022 to counsel the women students.

Dr.S.Gayathri Devi

Convenor

MANNAR THIRUMALAI MAICKER COLLEA

MADURAI-4

### **Members Present**

1.	Dr.R.Loganayaki, Librarian	R. dyragal.
2.	Dr.S.Rajamani, Asst. Prof of Commerce (SF)	Loja.

copy to the Secretary for kind information

A Co-educational, Autonomous and Linguistic Minority Institution
Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University
Re-accredited with "A" Grade by NAAC

Pasumalai, Madurai - 625 004 Tamil Nadu.

# MANNAR THIRUMALAI NAICKER COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

PASUMALAI, MADURAI - 4.

**Sexual Harassment Committee** 

**Action Taken Report** 

Mrs.M.Pandiammal, the yoga trainer and specialist was invited and addressed the students on the importance of yoga and physical and mental health on 29.08.2022.

Dr.S.Gayathri Devi Convenor

PRINCIPAL CC.

VANNAR THIRDMALACARROCKER COLLER
MADURAI-4.

A Co-educational, Autonomous and Linguistic Minority Institution
Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University
Re-accredited with "A" Grade by NAAC

Pasumalai, Madurai - 625 004 Tamil Nadu.

# MANNAR THIRUMALAI NAICKER COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) PASUMALAI, MADURAI – 4.

MTNC/SEXUAL HARASSMENT/2022-2023

Date: 23.12.2022

### Meeting

The Sexual Harassment committee meeting will be held at Principal's room at 2.30pm on 26.12.2022.

### **AGENDA**

- 1. To arrange a Awareness programme for women students.
- 2. Any other.

Dr.S.Gayathri Devi

Convenor

PRINCIPAL (C-ANNAR THIRUMALA) NAIGKER GOLLER MADURAI-4.

### To be circulated among the following members

1.	Dr.R.Loganayaki, Librarian	R. of coyal.
2.	Dr.S.Rajamani, Asst. Prof of Commerce (SF)	ly-

Copy to the Secretary for kind information

A Co-educational, Autonomous and Linguistic Minority Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University Re-accredited with "A" Grade by NAAC

Pasumalai, Madurai - 625 004 Tamil Nadu.

# MANNAR THIRUMALAI NAICKER COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

PASUMALAI, MADURAI – 4.

**Sexual Harassment Committee** 

Minutes of the Meeting for the Academic year 2022-2023

A meeting was convened on 26.12.2022. It was resolved to invite Mrs.J.R.Annie Abinaya (Advocate, Madras High Court Madurai Bench, Madurai) on 30.12.2022 to create awareness among the women students on "Women and Law".

Dr.S.Gayathri Devi Convenor

PRINCIPAL COSTANDAR THIRDMALA MACKER COLLEGE MADURAL-4.

### Members present

1.	Dr.R.Loganayaki, Librarian	R. of wyal.
2.	Dr.S.Rajamani, Asst. Prof of Commerce (SF)	leie-

Copy to the Secretary for kind information

A Co-educational, Autonomous and Linguistic Minority Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University Re-accredited with "A" Grade by NAAC

Pasumalai, Madurai - 625 004 Tamil Nadu.

# MANNAR THIRUMALAI NAICKER COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

PASUMALAI, MADURAI - 4.

**Sexual Harassment Committee** 

**Action Taken Report** 

30.12.2022 An awareness Programme organized on Mrs.J.R.Annie Abinaya was invited and addressed the students on "Women and Law".

Dr.S.Gayathri Devi

Convenor

CANNAB THIRUMALA MARKER COLLER

MADURAI-4

A Co-educational, Autonomous and Linguistic Minority Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University Re-accredited with "A" Grade by NAAC

Pasumalai, Madurai - 625 004 Tamil Nadu.

### MANNAR THIRUMALAI NAICKER COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

PASUMALAI, MADURAI – 4.

MTNC/SEXUAL HARASSMENT/2022-2023

Date: 23.12.2022

### Meeting

The Sexual Harassment committee meeting will be held at Principal's room on 17.01.2023 at 2.30pm.

#### **AGENDA**

- To invite Lt.Dr.S.Rajagopal to addressed the students on "Danger of Drug Addiction".
- 2. Any other.

Dr.S.Gayathri Devi

Convenor

PRINCIPAC (1)
HIROMALA PRICKER COLLER

To be circulated among the following members

1.	Dr.R.Loganayaki, Librarian	R. decayal.
2.	Dr.S.Rajamani, Asst. Prof of Commerce (SF)	laj.

Copy to the Secretary for kind information

A Co-educational, Autonomous and Linguistic Minority Institution
Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University
Re-accredited with "A" Grade by NAAC

Pasumalai, Madurai - 625 004 Tamil Nadu.

# MANNAR THIRUMALAI NAICKER COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) PASUMALAI, MADURAI – 4.

### **Sexual Harassment Committee**

Minutes of the Meeting for the Academic year 2022-2023

A meeting was convened on 17.01.2023. It was resolved to invite Lt.Dr.S.Rajagopal (Asst. Prof of History, Associate Professor of NCC, Mannar Thirumalai Naicker College, Madurai) to address the students on "Danger of Drug Addiction on 20.01.2023.

Dr.S.Gayathri Devi Convenor

MADURAL-4

#### Members present

1.	Dr.R.Loganayaki, Librarian	R. opioyal.
2.	Dr.S.Rajamani, Asst. Prof of Commerce (SF)	Rej.

Copy to the Secretary for kind information

A Co-educational, Autonomous and Linguistic Minority Institution
Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University
Re-accredited with "A" Grade by NAAC

Pasumalai, Madurai - 625 004 Tamil Nadu.

# MANNAR THIRUMALAI NAICKER COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

PASUMALAI, MADURAI – 4.

**Sexual Harassment Committee** 

**Action Taken Report** 

Lt.Dr.S.Rajagopal addressed the students on "Danger of Drug Addiction" on 20.01.2023.

Dr.S.Gayathri Devi

Convenor

PRINCIPADA COMPANIAN THIRDINIZA NATURALA

MADURALA